Explanation profit/loss account:

purchase books/course ici
repr. Student/guestspeakers
teachers

rent building

graduation expenses

Expenses bibleschool:

depreciation

administrationcost
bankexpenses

office cost

phonecost

internet

Outgoing Gifts

traveling expenses/conferences
Magazine

Expenses office

received grant
received students/ books
total received

total result 2011

SNEEK, 07/Aug 2012

2.011 |

euro's

3.217,81
474,41
2.300,00
2.500,00
177,00

8.669,22

328,80
140,38
1.463,29
218,35
567,10
1.075,03
1.489,25

5.282,20

31.270,89
3.270,00

34.540,89

20.589,47




