	2.011
	euro's
Explanation profit/loss account:	
purchase books/course ici	3.217,81
repr. Student/guestspeakers	474,41
teachers	2.300,00
rent building	2.500,00
graduation expenses	177,00
	-
Expenses bibleschool:	8.669,22
depreciation	
depreciation administrationcost	328,80
bankexpenses	140,38
office cost	1.463,29
phonecost	-
internet	218,35
Outgoing Gifts	567,10
traveling expenses/conferences	1.075,03
Magazine	1.489,25
Expenses office	5.282,20
received grant	31.270,89
received students/ books	3.270,00
total received	34.540,89
	· · · ·
total result 2011	20.589,47

SNEEK, 07/Aug 2012